NPort IA5000-G2 Series
1, 2 and 4-port DIN-rail serial device servers for industrial automation
Features and Benefits
• 30 seconds to complete classic Real COMmode settings with DSU-G2
• 2 Ethernet ports with the same IP or dual IP addresses for network
redundancy
• Cascading Ethernet ports for easy wiring

NPort IA5450-G2 Models
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet Interface
No. of Serial
Ports
Serial Standards Serial Isolation
Operating
Temperature
NPort IA5150-G2 2 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 – -10 to 60°C
NPort IA5150-G2-T 2 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 – -40 to 75°C
NPort IA5150I-G2 2 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 2 kV -10 to 60°C
NPort IA5150I-G2-T 2 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 2 kV -40 to 75°C
NPort IA5150-M-SC-G2 1 x Multi-SC, 1 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 – -10 to 60°C
NPort IA5150-M-SC-G2-T 1 x Multi-SC, 1 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 – -40 to 75°C
NPort IA5150-S-SC-G2 1 x Single-SC, 1 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 – -10 to 60°C
NPort IA5150-S-SC-G2-T 1 x Single-SC, 1 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 – -40 to 75°C
NPort IA5150-SFP-G2 1 x SFP, 1 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 – -10 to 60°C
NPort IA5150-SFP-G2-T 1 x SFP, 1 x RJ45 1 RS-232/422/485 – -40 to 75°C
NPort IA5250-G2 2 x RJ45 2 RS-232/422/485 – -10 to 60°C
NPort IA5250-G2-T 2 x RJ45 2 RS-232/422/485 – -40 to 75°C
NPort IA5250I-G2 2 x RJ45 2 RS-232/422/485 2 kV -10 to 60°C
NPort IA5250I-G2-T 2 x RJ45 2 RS-232/422/485 2 kV -40 to 75°C